Filing No.

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 27-10-2025 To 27-10-2025~All rows are shown

Name of Petitioner

Name of
Learned

Compliance

By Date

List of Defect(s)

Sl Case
No. Type
1 AO-COM
2 co
3 co
4 CPAN
5 CRM(A)
6  CRM (A)
7  CRM(M)
8  CRM(M)
9  CRM(M)

50/2025

3844/2025

3852/2025

1725/2025

3645/2025

3648/2025

2196/2025

2198/2025

2202/2025

CITIZEN HOSPITAL AND OTHERS
Mobile:9007350041

JAHIDA BIBI AND ANR.
Mobile:9836375772
Email:ADV.GHOSH.SAJAL@GMAIL.COM

RANADIP DUTTA
Mobile:9609505050
Email:KBAN83@GMAIL.COM

UJJIVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED AND ANR.

Mobile:9874166669
Email:HARPAL@HSAJURIS.COM

EJABUL HOQUE AND ORS.
Mobile:7044791843
Email:SUSMITAAS06121997 @GMAIL.COM

SUVAM HALDAR
Mobile:9832231099
Email:SARKAR.ABHIJITO9@GMAIL.COM

HAFIJUL SK AND ANR.
Mobile: 7439989115
Email:RAJESHNASKAR45@GMAIL.COM

KAYEMA KHATUN
Mobile:9432491794
Email: TRIJITLEGAL@GMAIL.COM

BISHAL KUMAR VERMA
Mobile:8697379004
Email:TIRUPATIMUKHERJEE@GMAIL.COM

Advocate
Srikanta Dutta

SAJAL KUAMR
GHOSH

KAUSTAV

BANERJEE

HARPAL SINGH

SUSMITA DAS

ABHIJIT SARKAR

RAJESH NASKAR

TRIJIT SHANKAR
MITRA

TIRUPATI
MUKHERJEE

17-11-2025

17-11-2025

17-11-2025

17-11-2025

17-11-2025

17-11-2025

17-11-2025

17-11-2025

17-11-2025

WRONG ORDER DATE MENTIONED ON
PETITION

WRONG LOWER COURT DISTRICT
MENTIONED

NO STAMP OF STAMP SUFFICIENT

NO DISTRICT MENTIONED IN ADDRESSES

MENTION CMC NO. IN 1ST PARA AND
PETITIONERS PIN CODE.

1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING
DISTRICT AT FIRST PAGE AND
VAKALATNAMA AND P. FORM

CORRECTIONAL HOME NAME , MENTIONED
IN 1ST PARA., NOT MISMATCHES BETWEEN
PETITIONER NO 1 AND 2 (AS PER
VAKALATNAMA)

1) LD TRIAL COURT CASE NO. MENTIONED
IN 1ST PARA NOT MATCHING WITH
CERTIFIED COPY ... 2) ATTACH DELIVERY
REPORT OF SHIPMENT NO -
EW218548019IN ... 3) SIGNATURE OF
DEPONENT IS REQUIRED ON THE COPY OF
ID CARD

MENTION PIN CODE NO OF PETITIONER IN
CAUSE TITLE



Sl
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

Case
Type

CRM
(NDPS)

CRM
(NDPS)

CRM
(NDPS)

CRR

CRR

CRR

FAT

FMAT
(MV)

FMAT
(MV)

MAT
SAT

WPA

WPA

Filing No.

1356/2025

1359/2025

1360/2025

4510/2025

4548/2025

4659/2025

470/2025

572/2025

578/2025

1883/2025

243/2025
24427/2025

24437/2025

Name of Petitioner

BALVINDRA SINGH
Mobile:9733923019
Email:ASRAFMANDAL79@GMAIL.COM

MINARUL SK
Mobile:9874709457
Email: ADVARNABCHATTERJEE@GMAIL.COM

KABIR ALI
Mobile:9874709457
Email:ADVARNABCHATTERJEE@GMAIL.COM

SOUMYA DUTTA
Mobile:9874561002
Email:MDJANNAT003@GMAIL.COM

SARBANI MONDAL
Mobile:9674875578
Email:INDRANIROY022@GMAIL.COM

KAUSHIK CHAKRABORTY
Mobile:9830844875
Email:SANJIBDT.1@GMAIL.COM

ASHIM MONDAL AND ORS

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.
Mobile:9831855531
Email: GOPADM.ADV@GMAIL.COM

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
Mobile:9123810789
Email:GUDDUSINGHO061983@GMAIL.COM

MD IRSHAD HUSSAIN

RABIN GHOSH

PRASAD SARKAR AND ORS.
Mobile:7047619989
Email: KIRONSK02012@GMAIL.COM

TAPAS KUMAR MITRA
Mobile:9830189754

Name of
Learned
Advocate

ASRAF MANDAL

ARNAB
CHATTERJEE

ARNAB
CHATTERJEE

MD. JANNAT UL
FIRDOUS

INDRANI ROY

SANJIB DUTTA

SUBRATA GHOSH

GOPA DAS
MUKHERJEE

GUDDU SINGH

MD NAUSHAD
HUSSAIN

MAHIM SASMAL
KIRON SK.

LAKSHMINATH
BHATTACHARYA

Compliance

By Date

17-11-2025

17-11-2025

17-11-2025

17-11-2025

17-11-2025

17-11-2025

17-11-2025

17-11-2025

17-11-2025

17-11-2025

17-11-2025
17-11-2025

17-11-2025

List of Defect(s)

CORRECTIONAL HOME NAME MENTIONED
IN 1ST PARA NOT MATCHING WITH
VAKALATNAMA

PIN CODE OF PETITIONER WRONG IN CAUSE
TITLE

PIN CODE OF PETITIONER WRONG IN CAUSE
TITLE

1. THIS FILE IS OUT OF TIME SO NEED A
CRAN FILE.

2. RESPONDENT NAME WRONG MENTIONED
IN THIS PETITION

WRONG CASE TYPE MENTIONED IN THIS
PETITION

VICTIM IDENTITY DISCLOSED.

ADVOCATE THROUGH NOT DONE ON
PETITION

DECEASED RESPONDENT NAMES
MENTIONED IN CAUSE TITLE

NO CONNECTED CASE NO MENTIONED ON
PETITION

INCOMPLETE LIST OF DOCUMENTS.

NO SECOND JUDGES COPY ATTACHED

CJ ADDRESSING WRONG

POINTS OF LAW IS MISSING



SI Case Filing No. Name of Petitioner Name of Compliance List of Defect(s)

No. Type Learned By Date
Advocate

Email:LAKSMINATHBHATTACHARYA2016@GMAIL.COM

Printed On 28-10-2025



